DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)

ANNUAL DATE LIMITED

ANNUAL RESULTS LIMITED

ANNUAL RESULTS LIMITED

ANNUITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ANOINTED PRODUCTIONS

ANOLA LIMITED

ANOOPAM MISSION

ANOTHER PLANET ONLINE LIMITED

ANOUSHKA WEDDING CARS LTD

ANRHEGION LIMITED

ANS PLC

ANSARI WELFARE TRUST (UK)

ANS AUTO SERVICES LIMITED

ANS BRASS LIMITED

ANS CONTRACT HEALTHCARE LIMITED

ANS CONTRACT HEALTHCARE (CAMBRIDGE)
LIMITED

ANS CONTRACT HEALTHCARE (EAST SUSSEX)
LIMITED

ANS CONTRACT HEALTHCARE (HARTLEPOOL)
LIMITED

ANS CONTRACTING & COMMISSIONING LIMITED

ANSELL ELECTRONICS LIMITED

ANS INJECTION MOULDS LIMITED

ANSON AUTOS LIMITED

ANS 2000 PLC

ANS 2003 PLC

"ANSWERS 4 ENTERPRISE" TRUST COMPANY
LTD.

ANSWER SOLUTIONS LTD

ANTARCO LIMITED

ANTARES CONTRACTS LTD

ANTEGH LIMITED

ANTELOPE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ANTELOPE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ANTERIS CONSULTING LIMITED

ANTHEM (UK) LTD

ANTHESSIS CONSULTING LIMITED

ANT HIRE LIMITED

ANTHONY ELSTON LIMITED

ANTHONY J LODGE L0124 LTD

ANTHONY P. DAVIES ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ANTHONY REES (LIVESTOCK) LIMITED

ANTHONY R YOUNG & CO LTD

ANTHONYS CIVIL ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

ANTHONY TRAVIS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ANTHONY WITHERS INSTALLATIONS LTD

ANTI AGING MAGAZIN LIMITED

ANTIDOTE SECURITY LTD

ANTI-PEST LIMITED

ANTIPHONY LIMITED

ANTIQUE & MODERN UPHOLSTERY LIMITED

ANTLER OFFICE FURNITURE LIMITED

ANTLOW PROPERTIES LIMITED

ANTON CORBIJN LIMITED

06528983
05649244
05649244
03412386
05277908
04930337
01340080
05500244
05191989
05878038
01569256
05882401
04736676
05128776
02698037
03036885

02875724

02725154

02403441
05253249
05888164
04650630
03858303
04755807
04464346

03851460
01915130
05901869
04887025
05970080
05970080
03451632
03590911
06592756
03048128
02897931
04845235
03129129
05243371
04709927
03725551

04491192
05982555
05877915
05520181
06390246
05222485
04924394
02154237
02259156
04075570

14/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
20/05/2008
14/05/2008
20/05/2008
15/05/2008
20/05/2008
19/05/2008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008
16/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008

19/05/2008
19/05/2008

19/05/2008
16/05/2008
14/05/2008
15/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
15/05/2008

14/05/2008
20/05/2008
14/05/2008
20/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
16/05/2008
19/05/2008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008
14/05/2008
15/05/2008
19/05/2008
15/05/2008
14/05/2008
16/05/2008

20/05/2008
16/05/2008
20/05/2008
15/05/2008
16/05/2008
15/05/2008
19/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008
19/05/2008

ANN"S FLOWERS (WHH) LTD

ANTONIO PACELLI LIMITED

ANTONOV PLC

ANTONY WIDDOWSON LIMITED

ANTUR CYMUNED BRITHDIR MAWR CYFYNGEDIG

ANTUR (WEST WALES) LIMITED

ANTYCIP SIMULATION LIMITED

ANUBICOS LIMITED

ANVIL COLLECTION SERVICES LIMITED

ANVIL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ANY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ANY EVENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ANYHELP U.K_LIMITED

ANYMEDIA LIMITED

ANYPLACENOW LTD

ANYTIME ANYWHERE LIMITED

ANYWARE HIRE SERVICES LIMITED

A. O"DONNELL LTD

A.O. FERGUSON (2000) LIMITED

AON LIMITED

AON CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

AON CONSULTING LIMITED

Al+ SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

Al BACK CARE AND ERGONOMIC SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BUILDERS (LEEDS) LIMITED

CARE-4-CARS LTD.

COMPANY SERVICES (2004) LIMITED

DAMPROOFING (LIVERPOOL) LIMITED
ELECTRICS LIMITED

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD.
EYEWEAR LIMITED

GARAGE DOORS & OPENINGS LIMITED
INSTALLATIONS (LONDON) LIMITED
IT COMPLIANCE LIMITED

LANDROVER BREAKERS LTD

MOTORCARE LIMITED

A 1000 SELF STORAGE LIMITED

Al PERFORMANCE LIMITED

Al RESIDENTIAL CARE LIMITED

Al SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Al SPOT CLEAN & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

Al STAINLESS FABRICATIONS LIMITED

Al (SUSSEX) LIMITED

Al VISION LIMITED

Al YORKSHIRE TRUCK DISMANTLERS LIMITED

AOTERL BIOLOGY SECURITY TECHNOLOGY
COMPANY LTD

A.P.A. BUILDING SERVICES LTD.

APAC ROWENA LIMITED

APAKI GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AP&L LTD

APAR LIMITED

APAR LIMITED

A. PARSONS DENTAL LABORATORIES LIMITED

06048810
05897728
03003533
04523849
05121815
06523951
06027721
05870539
02754411
03681465
05695196
05590472
05890696
05627792
05887403
04890679
06260317
05539710
03945561
00210725
01201769
03127195
03668788
06039046

05827799
05292038
05180833
06584857
03598582
03273618
04256845
05258362
06022006
05668907
05342735
03373091
04590658
05189104
05892107
05775715
06531755

05057142
03810672
04488624
04470741
05907100

06477093
02519416
05903485
04760677
03790543
03790543
05702567

14/05/2008
20/05/2008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008
15/05/2008
14/05/2008
15/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
1570572008
15/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
1670572008
16/05/2008
19/05/2008
14/05/2008
20/05/2008
14/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008
19/05/2008
20/05/2008

16/05/2008
1570572008
14/05/2008
16/05/2008
08/05/2008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008
2070572008
14/05/2008
1670572008
20/05/2008
19/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
1570572008
15/05/2008
14/05/2008

20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
1970572008

2070572008
20/05/2008
2070572008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
1570572008



